
MATCH LIST

Wuxi Classic
Wuxi City Sports Park Stadium

17/06/2013 - 23/06/2013

NUMBER OF MATCHES: 67

# PLAYER 1 PLAYER ROUND

1 Jimmy Robertson (5) Zhou Yuelong (4) Wildcard Round

2 Reanne Evans (2) Zhu Yinghui (5) Wildcard Round

3 Vinnie Calabrese (5) Zhao Xintong (4) Wildcard Round

4 Adam Duffy (3) Lu Ning (5) Wildcard Round

5 Ricky Walden (2) Jimmy White (5) Round 1

6 John Astley (0) Robert Milkins (5) Round 1

7 Scott Donaldson (5) Gareth Green (3) Round 1

8 Jimmy Robertson (5) Graeme Dott (0) Round 1

9 Mark Williams (5) Liam Highfield (4) Round 1

10 Tian Pengfei (0) Jack Lisowski (5) Round 1

11 Ryan Day (2) Anthony Hamilton (5) Round 1

12 Yu DeLu (2) Stuart Bingham (5) Round 1

13 Alex Davies (2) Joel Walker (5) Round 1

14 Chen Zhe (2) Ben Woollaston (5) Round 1

15 Michael White (3) Cao Yupeng (5) Round 1

16 Fergal O'Brien (3) Barry Hawkins (5) Round 1

17 Marco Fu (5) Nigel Bond (2) Round 1

18 Rory McLeod (3) Mark King (5) Round 1

19 Martin Gould (5) Kurt Maflin (3) Round 1

20 Zhu Yinghui (2) Neil Robertson (5) Round 1

21 Andrew Pagett (2) David Gilbert (5) Round 1

22 Alan McManus (5) Ken Doherty (3) Round 1

23 Joe Perry (5) Jamie Cope (2) Round 1

24 Jamie Burnett (3) Ding Junhui (5) Round 1

25 John Higgins (5) Vinnie Calabrese (1) Round 1

26 Dechawat Poomjaeng (5) Dominic Dale (1) Round 1

27 Peter Ebdon (3) Xiao Guodong (5) Round 1

28 Li Hang (5) Judd Trump (2) Round 1

29 Mark Allen (4) Peter Lines (5) Round 1

30 Steve Davis (1) Andrew Higginson (5) Round 1

31 Liang Wenbo (5) Jamie Jones (4) Round 1

32 Lu Ning (1) Matthew Stevens (5) Round 1

33 Allister Carter (5) Alfie Burden (2) Round 1

34 Lyu Haotian (5) Craig Steadman (3) Round 1

35 David Morris (5) Gary Wilson (4) Round 1

36 Gerard Greene (5) Michael Wasley (1) Round 1

37 Jimmy White (3) Robert Milkins (5) Round 2

38 Scott Donaldson (5) Jimmy Robertson (4) Round 2

39 Mark Williams (5) Jack Lisowski (4) Round 2

40 Anthony Hamilton (5) Stuart Bingham (2) Round 2

41 Joel Walker (2) Ben Woollaston (5) Round 2

42 Cao Yupeng (5) Barry Hawkins (4) Round 2

43 Marco Fu (4) Mark King (5) Round 2
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44 Martin Gould (2) Neil Robertson (5) Round 2

45 David Gilbert (5) Alan McManus (2) Round 2

46 Joe Perry (5) Ding Junhui (1) Round 2

47 John Higgins (5) Dechawat Poomjaeng (1) Round 2

48 Xiao Guodong (5) Li Hang (4) Round 2

49 Peter Lines (5) Andrew Higginson (2) Round 2

50 Liang Wenbo (3) Matthew Stevens (5) Round 2

51 Allister Carter (5) Lyu Haotian (0) Round 2

52 David Morris (5) Gerard Greene (2) Round 2

53 Robert Milkins (5) Scott Donaldson (1) Round 3

54 Mark Williams (3) Anthony Hamilton (5) Round 3

55 Ben Woollaston (3) Cao Yupeng (5) Round 3

56 Mark King (0) Neil Robertson (5) Round 3

57 David Gilbert (2) Joe Perry (5) Round 3

58 John Higgins (5) Xiao Guodong (0) Round 3

59 Peter Lines (3) Matthew Stevens (5) Round 3

60 Allister Carter (4) David Morris (5) Round 3

61 Robert Milkins (5) Anthony Hamilton (3) Quarter Finals

62 Cao Yupeng (4) Neil Robertson (5) Quarter Finals

63 Joe Perry (2) John Higgins (5) Quarter Finals

64 Matthew Stevens (5) David Morris (2) Quarter Finals

65 Robert Milkins (2) Neil Robertson (6) Semi Finals

66 John Higgins (6) Matthew Stevens (2) Semi Finals

67 Neil Robertson John Higgins Final
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